
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Capstone Park, Chatham on 27/10/2007

Under 15 Girls 3000m Under 15 Girls
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 520 Rebecca Weston IEK 12:03 Club Points Points
2 106 Ellen Holmes TON 12:42 1 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 17 5
3 198 Michelle Fewster BLA 12:45 2 Tonbridge AC 20 4
4 414 Caroline Ford CAM 12:48 3 Invicta East Kent AC 27 3
5 415 Emily Nolan CAM 12:48 4 Cambridge Harriers 30 2
6 202 Sophia Maslin BLA 12:57 5 Bexley AC 46 1
7 107 Lucy Reid TON 12:59
8 199 Danielle Critchley BLA 13:03
9 403 Sarah Shepheard PAD 13:16 Under 15 Girls

10 437 Rebecca Farrell BEX 13:24 First 3 to Score Running Totals
11 105 Lucy Blackstone TON 13:36 Club Points
12 518 Leah Samarasinghe IEK 13:40 1 Tonbridge AC 10 (32)
13 553 Kelsey Howard ASH 13:43 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 10 (39)
14 519 Bethany Burnett IEK 14:06 3 Invicta East Kent AC 7 (52)
15 556 Samantha Beckett ASH 14:14 4 Cambridge Harriers 5 (61)
16 109 Lucy Saker TON 14:22 5 Ashford AC 2 (45)
17 439 Rosemary Lewis BEX 14:34 6 Bexley AC 2 (100)
18 112 Alice Wickman TON 14:34
19 436 Beth Armstrong BEX 14:36
20 438 Chloe Slater BEX 14:39
21 417 Charlotte Daniel CAM 14:43
22 525 Maise Farndon TON 15:00
23 206 Mel Kane BLA 15:18
24 329 Emma Grimmond MED 15:23
25 418 Millie Hurault CAM 15:39
26 207 Rachel Robinson BLA 16:01
27 111 Emily Symons TON 16:52
28 442 Zoe Ford BEX 16:53
29 108 Jenny Rutter TON 17:20
30 404 Claire Hollands PAD 18:11
31 440 Sarra Crane BEX 18:22



U15 Girls Current Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Total

1 520 Rebecca Weston IEK 1 1 2(2)
2 106 Ellen Holmes TON 3 2 5(2)
3 198 Michelle Fewster BLA 4 3 7(2)
4 414 Caroline Ford CAM 5 4 9(2)
5 415 Emily Nolan CAM 8 5 13(2)
6 199 Danielle Critchley BLA 6 8 14(2)
7 107 Lucy Reid TON 9 7 16(2)
8 105 Lucy Blackstone TON 7 11 18(2)
9 437 Rebecca Farrell BEX 10 10 20(2)
10 518 Leah Samarasinghe IEK 11 12 23(2)
11 519 Bethany Burnett IEK 13 14 27(2)
12 553 Kelsey Howard ASH 15 13 28(2)
13 556 Samantha Beckett ASH 14 15 29(2)
14 417 Charlotte Daniel CAM 18 21 39(2)
14 436 Beth Armstrong BEX 20 19 39(2)
16 438 Chloe Slater BEX 24 20 44(2)
17 207 Rachel Robinson BLA 21 26 47(2)
18 442 Zoe Ford BEX 26 28 54(2)
19 440 Sarra Crane BEX 27 31 58(2)


